
Azur Hotel 3* Hotel
The Azur Hotel is approximately 10 minutes walking distance from the school. It is an ideal

choice for students wanting central accommodation yet outside the busy area of St.

Julian’s and Paceville. Featuring a Fitness room, a cafeteria and bar, a main restaurant

with lovely views of the Valletta Harbour.

HAIRDRYER

Prices are per Person/Night on Bed & Breakfast

Dates
Twin 

Standard 
Room

Single 
Standard 

Room

Twin 
Superior 

Room

Single
Superior 

Room

Deluxe 
Twin

Room 

Deluxe 
Single 
Room

01.11.20 - 23.11.20
24.11.20 - 23.12.20
24.12.20 - 03.01.21
04.01.21 - 27.02.21
28.02.21 - 06.03.21
07.03.21 - 31.03.21
01.04.21 - 06.04.21
07.04.21 - 30.06.21
01.07.21 - 31.08.21
01.09.21 - 30.09.21
01.10.21 - 31.10.21

29.00
27.00
52.00
27.00
56.00
29.00
50.00
43.00
63.00
50.00
43.00

59.00
53.00

104.00
53.00
112.00
59.00
99.00
85.00
126.00
99.00
85.00

36.00
34.00
59.00
34.00
63.00
36.00
53.00
46.00
67.00
53.00
46.00

73.00
67.00
118.00
67.00
126.00
73.00
106.00
92.00
133.00
106.00
92.00

43.00
41.00
66.00
41.00
70.00
43.00
60.00
53.00
74.00
60.00
53.00

87.00
81.00
132.00
81.00

140.00
87.00
120.00
106.00
147.00
120.00
106.00

Dates Half Board Supplement per Person/Night

01.11.2020 - 31.10.21 18.00

www.azurmalta.com

ROOM FACILITIES:

14:00PM 11:00AM

FREE WI-FI

TV

50 Belvedere Street, Gzira - Sliema GZR 1117,Malta

Click here to find us on Google Maps 
LICENSED BY

Forcancellations  please 

refer to our full  terms and 

conditions  covering

cancellations,  bookings, 

liability and

accommodationpolicies.

ACCREDITED BY CERTIFIED BY

TELEPHONE

A/C

TOWELS 
CHANGED 

DAILY

BED SHEET 
CHANGED 

TWICE A WEEK

SAFE AT A CHARGE

SPECIAL OFFERS

7=6 Offer - Stay from 7 to 13 nights and get 1 night free - Booking received between 01.12.2020 - 31.01.2021 - Stay
dates - 01.12.2020 - 31.03.2021
15% Early Booking Discount - Bookable by the 30.09.2020 - Stay Dates- 01.11.20-31.03.21
10% Early Booking Discount - Bookings Received between 01.10.2020 - 30.11.20 - Stay Dates - 04.01.20-31.03.21 -
Stay Dates - 01.04.2021 - 31.10.2021

7=6 nights offer - Stay from 7 to 13 nights and get 1 night free - Booking received between 01.04.2021 -
31.05.2021 - Stay Dates - 01.04.2021 - 31.10.2021
15% Early Booking Discount - Bookable by the 31.01.2021 - Stay Dates- 01.04.20-31.10.21
10% Early Booking Discount - Bookable by the 01.03.2021 - Stay Dates - 01.04.21-31.10.21

Students aged 18 years old and over will be required to pay an Environmental Contribution amounting to
€0.50c per night up to a maximum of €5 for each continuous stay on the Maltese Islands.

https://goo.gl/maps/VcevjXxtNw42
https://goo.gl/maps/sKNVAaksRF1ikxGY6
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Azur+Hotel+by+ST+Hotels,+50+Triq+Belvedere,+Gzira/am+Language+Studio,+299+Triq+Manwel+Dimech,+Sliema+SLM+1054/@35.9084195,14.4964419,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m14!4m13!1m5!1m1!1s0x130e453791e4d901:0xc8d2308456fb7d16!2m2!1d14.497493!2d35.9069753!1m5!1m1!1s0x130e4539a1595a67:0x4d45d767f96a2a0d!2m2!1d14.499693!2d35.9097549!3e2?hl=en

