



www.azurmalta.com

## zur Hotel 3\* Hotel

The Azur Hotel is approximately 10 minutes walking distance from the school. It is an ideal choice for students wanting central accommodation yet outside the busy area of St. Julian's and Paceville. Featuring a Fitness room, a cafeteria and bar, a main restaurant with lovely views of the Valletta Harbour.







## Prices are per Person/Night on Bed & Breakfast

Dates	Twin Standard Room	Single Standard Room	Twin Superior Room	Single Superior Room	Deluxe Twin Room	Deluxe Single Room
01.11.20 - 23.11.20 24.11.20 - 23.12.20	29.00 27.00	59.00 53.00	36.00 34.00	73.00 67.00	43.00 41.00	87.00 81.00
24.12.20 - 03.01.21 04.01.21 - 27.02.21	52.00 27.00	104.00 53.00	59.00 34.00	118.00 67.00	66.00 41.00	132.00 81.00
28.02.21 - 06.03.21	56.00	112.00	63.00	126.00	70.00	140.00
07.03.21 - 31.03.21	29.00	59.00	36.00	73.00	43.00	87.00
01.04.21 - 06.04.21	50.00	99.00	53.00	106.00	60.00	120.00
07.04.21 - 30.06.21	43.00	85.00	46.00	92.00	53.00	106.00
01.07.21 - 31.08.21	63.00	126.00	67.00	133.00	74.00	147.00
01.09.21 - 30.09.21	50.00	99.00	53.00	106.00	60.00	120.00
01.10.21 - 31.10.21	43.00	85.00	46.00	92.00	53.00	106.00

Dates	Half Board Supplement per Person/Night
01.11.2020 - 31.10.21	18.00

## **SPECIAL OFFERS**

7=6 Offer - Stay from 7 to 13 nights and get 1 night free - Booking received between 01.12.2020 - 31.01.2021 - Stay dates - 01.12.2020 - 31.03.2021

15% Early Booking Discount - Bookable by the 30.09.2020 - Stay Dates- 01.11.20-31.03.21

10% Early Booking Discount - Bookings Received between 01.10.2020 - 30.11.20 - Stay Dates - 04.01.20-31.03.21 -Stay Dates - 01.04.2021 - 31.10.2021

7=6 nights offer - Stay from 7 to 13 nights and get 1 night free - Booking received between 01.04.2021 -31.05.2021 - Stay Dates - 01.04.2021 - 31.10.2021

15% Early Booking Discount - Bookable by the 31.01.2021 - Stay Dates- 01.04.20-31.10.21 10% Early Booking Discount - Bookable by the 01.03.2021 - Stay Dates - 01.04.21-31.10.21

Students aged 18 years old and over will be required to pay an Environmental Contribution amounting to €0.50c per night up to a maximum of €5 for each continuous stay on the Maltese Islands.











SAFE AT A CHARGE







HAIRDRYER

TELEPHONE





Forcancellations please refer to our full terms and conditions covering cancellations, bookings, liability and accommodation policies.



Click here to find us on Google Maps

LICENSED BY elt council



